Garage Keepers Legal Liability. CONTRACTOR shall provide coverage for the 

vehicles in their custody.  Either a policy, listing all storage lots as terminal 
locations, or garage keepers legal liability shall be required.  The minimum amount 
of coverage shall be no less than two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000). 

4. Workers' Compensation and Employers' Liability. Statutory limits for workers’ 
compensation and employers' liability insurance with a limit of no less than one 
million dollars ($1,000,000) per accident for bodily injury, and for bodily injury for